KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTG(2)2586/14

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post

Civil Excise Officer

Name of Department

Excise Department

Date of receipt of reporting the vacancy

01.10.2017, 31.05.2018

No. of Vacancies reported

05 [1 NJD+4 F]

Date of Advice

22.06.2018

No. of vacancies remaining

NIL

PENDING TURNS

TPO : 04 (MRVS58E, 60 H/N, 62 E, 64 SC)
NCA : NIL
NJD : NIL

MAIN ROTATION STANDS AT MR V 65 OC ALREADY FILLED UP

Rotation as
SL. Rank ) approved by
No Name & Address No Community the Remarks
Commission
1/5 MADHU V 123 MR V 39 OC NJD Comp. to
AYANIVILAYIL MR V 39 OC advised o
SASTHAMCTA 17.01.2017 now
KOLLAM, VANGA PO. satisfied.
690521
MR V 66 M TPO to keep 50% rule
2/5 | RETHEESH VR 125 | Asari/V MR V 67 OC
BLOCK NO 23

SASTHAVATTAM COLONY
SASTHAVATTOM P O,
SASTHAVATTOM
TRIVANDRUM,
SASTHAVATTOM 695305




3/5 RENJITHV S Ezhava | Ezhava MR V58 E MRV 58 E TPO on
ALAMUTTATHU VEEDU, S/L-1 06.02.2018 now
KUDAVOOR satisfied
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
KUDAVOOR P O, 695313

4/5 | VINAYANR S HN Hindu-Nadar | MRV 60 HN | MRV 60 HN TPO
SINDHU BHAVAN, S/L-1 on 06.02.2018
PALOTTUVILA now satisifed
TRIVANDRUM, MALAYINKIL
P O, 695571

MR V 68 LC/AI TPO to keep 50% rule

5/5 | SREEJITHAS 126 MR V 69 OC

SREENA BHAVAN,

VEERANAKAVU

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

695572

OC/BC Position
OC BC NJD TOTAL

Previous 34 34 70 138
Present 2 2 1 5
Grand Total 36 36 71 143

DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS- NIL

For DISTRICT OFFICER
KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM




	Excise Department
	PENDING TURNS
	Community
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	TOTAL
	34
	34
	70
	138
	2
	2
	1
	5
	36
	36
	71
	143



