KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTG(2)2586/14

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post	Civil Excise Officer
Name of Department	Excise Department
Date of receipt of reporting the vacancy	01.10.2017, 31.05.2018
No. of Vacancies reported	05 [1 NJD+4 F]
Date of Advice	22.06.2018
No. of vacancies remaining	NIL

PENDING TURNS

TPO : 04 (MR V 58 E, 60 H/N, 62 E, 64 SC)

NCA : NIL NJD : NIL

MAIN ROTATION STANDS AT MR V 65 OC ALREADY FILLED UP

MAIN ROTATION STANDS AT MR V 65 OC ALREADY FILLED UP					
Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks
1/5	MADHU V AYANIVILAYIL SASTHAMCTA KOLLAM, VANGA PO. 690521	123	-	MR V 39 OC	NJD Comp. to MR V 39 OC advised or 17.01.2017 now satisfied.
	MR V 66 M TPO to keep 50% rule				
2/5	RETHEESH V R BLOCK NO 23 SASTHAVATTAM COLONY SASTHAVATTOM P O, SASTHAVATTOM TRIVANDRUM, SASTHAVATTOM 695305	125	Asari/V	MR V 67 OC	

3/5	RENJITH V S ALAMUTTATHU VEEDU, KUDAVOOR THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KUDAVOOR P O, 695313	Ezhava S/L-1	Ezhava	MR V 58 E	MR V 58 E TPO on 06.02.2018 now satisfied
4/5	VINAYAN R S SINDHU BHAVAN, PALOTTUVILA TRIVANDRUM, MALAYINKIL P O, 695571	HN S/L-1	Hindu-Nadar	MR V 60 HN	MR V 60 HN TPO on 06.02.2018 now satisifed
MR V 68 LC/AI TPO to keep 50% rule					
5/5	SREEJITH A S SREENA BHAVAN, VEERANAKAVU THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695572	126	-	MR V 69 OC	

OC/BC Position

	OC	ВС	NJD	TOTAL
Previous	34	34	70	138
Present	2	2	1	5
Grand Total	36	36	71	143

DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS- NIL

For DISTRICT OFFICER
KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM